
SCHEDULE FOR GRADE 2 
Class Attached to Mass (Sunday)   9:30am-11am Section A 

              11:30am-1pm Section B 

2021-2022 

The format for grade 2 is “class attached to Mass.”  It will allow families to make the connection from classroom catechesis to Mass.  

We will meet on Sundays at the 9:30am Mass and 11:30am Mass followed by classroom instruction.  Grade 2 will have their own 

curriculum preparing them for the Sacrament of Reconciliation and the Sacrament of First Holy Communion. 

We will also, once again, offer our Family Faith Days, which are Living Rosary, Family Advent Day, Family Lenten Day, and 

Children’s Way of the Cross. 

 

Schedule of Classes 

The families did such a great job in completing the e-books at home last year that we would like to keep families involved in their 

children’s faith formation. Preparation begins with the “first catechists,” a child’s parents.  Therefore, we are asking that the Chapters 

be read at home with the family the week prior.  Students should be ready to discuss the Chapters in class.  Catechists will reinforce 

what is being read at home.  
 

Monday, Sept. 13 First Reconciliation Parent Meeting – 7pm in the gym 

 

Sunday, Sept. 19  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 1 activity booklet  

         

Sunday, Sept. 26  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 2 activity booklet  

 

Saturday, Oct. 2  Family Faith: Living Rosary following 5:30pm Mass 

         

Sunday, Oct. 3  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 3 activity booklet  

        

Sunday, Oct. 10  NO CLASS 
 

Sunday, Oct. 17  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm  

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 4 & 5 activity booklet  

 

Sunday, Oct. 24  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 6 activity booklet  

     

Sunday, Oct. 31  NO CLASS 

 

Sunday, Nov. 7  NO CLASS 

 

Sunday, Nov. 14  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 7 activity booklet 

     

Sunday, Nov. 21  Family Faith: Family Advent Day following 11:30am Mass 

   (No regular scheduled class time for 9:30am & 11:30am)  

 

Sunday, Nov. 28  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 8 activity booklet  

 

Wed., Dec. 1  Practice for First Reconciliation – 4-5pm in the Church 

 

Saturday, Dec. 4  First Reconciliation – 11am in the Church 

 

Sunday, Dec. 5  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction  

 

Sunday, Dec. 12  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction   
 

Mon., Dec. 13  Pageant Practice, 4-5pm  (Monday) for students who are participating 
    

Tues., Dec. 14  Christmas Pageant, 7:30 p.m. (Tuesday)  
 



Sunday, Dec. 19  NO CLASS 
 

Sunday, Dec. 26  NO CLASS Religious Education Classes End for the First Semester   
  

Please read the Chapter the week prior and be ready to discuss in class 
 

Sunday, Jan. 2  NO CLASS 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 4  First Holy Communion Parent Meeting - 7pm in the Parish Center    

 

Sunday, Jan. 9  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 1 activity booklet 

    

Sunday, Jan. 16  NO CLASS 

     

Sunday, Jan. 23  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 2 activity booklet 

      

Sunday, Jan. 30  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 3 activity booklet  
     

Sunday, Feb. 6  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm (Reconciliation Grs. 2-5) 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction  

 

Sunday, Feb. 13  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 4 activity booklet 
     

Sunday, Feb. 20  NO CLASS 

 

Sunday, Feb. 27  Family Faith: Lenten Family Day following 11:30am Mass 

   (No regular scheduled class time for 9:30am & 11:30am) 

 

March 5  First Eucharist Retreat – presented by the Salesian Sisters 

Saturday   9:00am-11:30am 

     

Sunday, March 6 9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 5 activity booklet 

 

Sunday, March 13 9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 6 activity booklet 
 

Sunday, March 20 9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 7 activity booklet  

 

Sunday, March 27 9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 8 activity booklet  

 

Saturday, April 2 Family Faith: “Children’s Way of the Cross”  following 5:30pm Mass 

    

Sunday, April 3  9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 9 activity booklet  

 

Sunday, April 10 9:30am – 11:00 and 11:30 – 1:00pm 

   Following Mass Classroom Instruction – Chapter 10 activity booklet 

 

Wed., May 11  Practice for First Holy Communion – 4:15-5:00pm in the Church 

 

Saturday, May 14 First Holy Communion at the 5:30pm Mass 

 

Sunday, May 15  First Holy Communion at the 9:30am & 11:30am Mass 
 

              

 

Revised 6/2/2021 


	Schedule of Classes

